
FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Start List for Heat 2 Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat.
 Heat 2 Gr1

1 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU
2 3 TUREK Petr CZE
3 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD
4 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA
5 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE
6 34 BUZARD Serge FRA
7 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN
8 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD
9 99 HORAK David CZE

10 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE
 Heat 2 Gr2

1 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU
2 4 BARTOS Petr CZE
3 11 KERKA Roman CZE
4 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.18

5 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA
6 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE
7 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN
8 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN
9 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA

10 5 WIELY Albers NLD
 Heat 2 Gr3

1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE
2 13 BOKS Janis LVA
3 17 MARTY Josef CHE
4 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA
5 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD
6 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD
7 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD
8 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN
9 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

  Printed: 2012.08.18 18:52 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Heat 2 Results Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Laps Heat Tm Point
1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:52.757 1
2 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 4 2:57.903 1
3 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:58.928 1
4 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:57.250 2
5 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 4 3:00.599 2
6 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 4 3:01.008 2
7 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 4 3:01.503 3
8 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 4 3:02.558 3
9 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 4 3:07.310 3

10 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 4 3:03.529 4
11 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 4 3:07.725 4
12 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 4 3:16.938 4
13 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 4 3:04.306 5
14 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 4 3:13.282 5
15 99 HORAK David CZE David Horak BMW M3 SuperBuggy 4 3:19.410 5
16 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA Lonardi Duilio Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 4 3:06.100 6

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

17 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 4 3:14.335 6
18 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 4 3:22.277 6
19 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 4 3:09.609 7
20 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE Jaromír Stetina Audi SuperBuggy 4 3:16.069 7
21 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN Sportno Drustvo Utrip Buggy Alfa SuperBuggy 4 3:22.490 7
22 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD Hans De Smalen Mitsubishi Sprinter SuperBuggy 4 3:12.417 8
23 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA Giuseppe Mucci VW F. Speed SuperBuggy 4 3:18.775 8
24 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD Alex Van Rijt Opel A & P SuperBuggy 4 3:23.472 8
25 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN AMK Nissan SuperBuggy 4 3:18.243 9
26 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN AMK Tatra SuperBuggy 4 3:19.900 9
NC 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 80
NC 34 BUZARD Serge FRA Buzard Serge BMW ARMO SuperBuggy 80
NC 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SuperBuggy 80

Best Heat Tm Best Tm By
2:52.757 26 - HANÁK Ladislav

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.    Not Classified (NC) = 80pt; Did not start (NS) = 90pt; Disqualified (DQ) = 95pt

Printed: 2012.08.19 10:27 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(6) VAN ROSMALEN Glenn
1
2
3
4

(9) STANEK Tadeas
1
2
3
4

(3) TUREK Petr
1
2
3
4

(32) GRASSELLI Cristian
1
2
3
4

(99) HORAK David
1
2
3
4

(1) STUBBE Bernd
1
2
3
4

(52) BOKAL Ivo
1
2
3
4

(81) VAN RIJT Alex
1
2
3
4

(34) BUZARD Serge
1

Lap Tm

46.879
43.159
43.486
44.379

48.668
43.939
44.120
44.281

49.100
43.911
44.158
44.334

52.319
46.692
47.172
50.755

52.904
46.837
46.908
52.761

45.955
45.130
54.508
56.684

55.810
49.407
47.624
49.649

54.931
48.687
48.859
50.995

1:19.129

Diff

+3.720

+0.327
+1.220

+4.729

+0.181
+0.342

+5.189

+0.247
+0.423

+5.627

+0.480
+4.063

+6.067

+0.071
+5.924

+0.825

+9.378
+11.554

+8.186
+1.783

+2.025

+6.244

+0.172
+2.308

Time of Day

10:07:27.216
10:08:10.375
10:08:53.861
10:09:38.240

10:07:29.005
10:08:12.944
10:08:57.064
10:09:41.345

10:07:29.437
10:08:13.348
10:08:57.506
10:09:41.840

10:07:32.656
10:08:19.348
10:09:06.520
10:09:57.275

10:07:33.241
10:08:20.078
10:09:06.986
10:09:59.747

10:07:26.292
10:08:11.422
10:09:05.930
10:10:02.614

10:07:36.147
10:08:25.554
10:09:13.178
10:10:02.827

10:07:35.268
10:08:23.955
10:09:12.814
10:10:03.809

10:07:59.466

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:24:27

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 2 Gr1

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:06:40

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 09:40



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(4) BARTOS Petr
1
2
3
4

(11) KERKA Roman
1
2
3
4

(5) WIELY Albers
1
2
3
4

(2) HINNENKAMP Andre
1
2
3
4

(57) CHABANON Gabriel
1
2
3
4

(8) HOSEK Jaroslav
1
2
3
4

(25) STETINA Jaromír
1
2
3
4

(85) MUCCI Giuseppe
1
2
3
4

(21) GRGIC Marcel
1
2
3
4

(80) TÓTH Richárd
1

Lap Tm

47.624
43.654
43.842
43.808

48.519
44.000
43.763
44.317

50.083
47.385
44.979
44.863

50.877
46.844
45.569
44.435

52.638
47.583
47.059
46.002

54.016
47.806
46.627
45.886

54.771
47.852
46.760
46.686

56.491
50.468
46.421
45.395

55.233
49.461
47.429
47.777

2:56.274

Diff

+3.970

+0.188
+0.154

+4.756
+0.237

+0.554

+5.220
+2.522
+0.116

+6.442
+2.409
+1.134

+6.636
+1.581
+1.057

+8.130
+1.920
+0.741

+8.085
+1.166
+0.074

+11.096
+5.073
+1.026

+7.804
+2.032

+0.348

Time of Day

10:15:30.456
10:16:14.110
10:16:57.952
10:17:41.760

10:15:31.351
10:16:15.351
10:16:59.114
10:17:43.431

10:15:32.915
10:16:20.300
10:17:05.279
10:17:50.142

10:15:33.709
10:16:20.553
10:17:06.122
10:17:50.557

10:15:35.470
10:16:23.053
10:17:10.112
10:17:56.114

10:15:36.848
10:16:24.654
10:17:11.281
10:17:57.167

10:15:37.603
10:16:25.455
10:17:12.215
10:17:58.901

10:15:39.323
10:16:29.791
10:17:16.212
10:18:01.607

10:15:38.065
10:16:27.526
10:17:14.955
10:18:02.732

10:17:39.106

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:24:51

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 2 Gr2

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:14:42

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 09:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(26) HANÁK Ladislav
1
2
3
4

(13) BOKS Janis
1
2
3
4

(17) MARTY Josef
1
2
3
4

(33) KULIKOVSKIS Juris
1
2
3
4

(43) VAN MONDFRANS Olaf
1
2
3
4

(83) DUILIO Lonardi
1
2
3
4

(90) SUKKEL Erwin
1
2
3
4

(27) DE SMALEN Hans
1
2
3
4

(54) ZGONEC Janez
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

45.986
42.138
42.451
42.182

48.779
43.453
42.435
42.583

48.526
45.609
44.280
44.143

50.212
44.564
44.578
44.175

50.574
44.725
44.455
44.552

53.982
44.332
44.286
43.500

51.992
45.382
46.522
45.713

53.781
46.978
45.997
45.661

55.656
47.609
47.702
47.276

Diff

+3.848

+0.313
+0.044

+6.344
+1.018

+0.148

+4.383
+1.466
+0.137

+6.037
+0.389
+0.403

+6.119
+0.270

+0.097

+10.482
+0.832
+0.786

+6.610

+1.140
+0.331

+8.120
+1.317
+0.336

+8.380
+0.333
+0.426

Time of Day

10:21:18.250
10:22:00.388
10:22:42.839
10:23:25.021

10:21:21.043
10:22:04.496
10:22:46.931
10:23:29.514

10:21:20.790
10:22:06.399
10:22:50.679
10:23:34.822

10:21:22.476
10:22:07.040
10:22:51.618
10:23:35.793

10:21:22.838
10:22:07.563
10:22:52.018
10:23:36.570

10:21:26.246
10:22:10.578
10:22:54.864
10:23:38.364

10:21:24.256
10:22:09.638
10:22:56.160
10:23:41.873

10:21:26.045
10:22:13.023
10:22:59.020
10:23:44.681

10:21:27.920
10:22:15.529
10:23:03.231
10:23:50.507

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:25:27

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 2 Gr3

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:20:32

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 09:50



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Provisional Standing after Heat 2 (H1 + H2) Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Point H1 H2 H3 W.p. Best Time
1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 2 1 1 -- (0) 2:52.757
2 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 3 2 1 -- (0) 2:57.517
3 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 4 2 2 -- (0) 2:57.250
4 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 4 3 1 -- (0) 2:57.903
5 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 5 1 4 -- (0) 2:53.722
6 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 5 2 3 -- (0) 2:55.139
7 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 5 3 2 -- (0) 3:00.599
8 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 6 3 3 -- (0) 3:01.401
9 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 7 1 6 -- (0) 2:50.687

10 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 8 4 4 -- (0) 3:02.443
11 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 8 4 4 -- (0) 3:03.529
12 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 10 4 6 -- (0) 3:02.929
13 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 10 5 5 -- (0) 3:04.306
14 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 10 5 5 -- (0) 3:13.282
15 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 13 6 7 -- (0) 3:09.609
16 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE Jaromír Stetina Audi SuperBuggy 13 6 7 -- (0) 3:14.560

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

17 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN Sportno Drustvo Utrip Buggy Alfa SuperBuggy 14 7 7 -- (0) 3:18.869
18 99 HORAK David CZE David Horak BMW M3 SuperBuggy 14 9 5 -- (0) 3:19.410
19 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD Hans De Smalen Mitsubishi Sprinter SuperBuggy 15 7 8 -- (0) 3:12.417
20 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN AMK Tatra SuperBuggy 16 7 9 -- (0) 3:19.900
21 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD Alex Van Rijt Opel A & P SuperBuggy 16 8 8 -- (0) 3:21.223
22 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN AMK Nissan SuperBuggy 17 8 9 -- (0) 3:18.243
23 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA Giuseppe Mucci VW F. Speed SuperBuggy 18 10 8 -- (0) 3:18.775
24 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 82 80 2 -- (0) 3:01.008
25 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 85 5 80 -- (0) 3:04.413
26 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA Lonardi Duilio Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 86 80 6 -- (0) 3:06.100
27 34 BUZARD Serge FRA Buzard Serge BMW ARMO SuperBuggy 86 6 80 -- (0) 3:14.058
28 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SuperBuggy 88 8 80 -- (0) 3:43.885
29 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 93 90 3 -- (0) 3:07.310

Least Pt Least Point By
2 26 - HANÁK Ladislav

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.08.19 10:30 Clerk of the Course                          Timekeeper



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Start List for Heat 3 Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat.
 Heat 3 Gr1

1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE
2 13 BOKS Janis LVA
3 3 TUREK Petr CZE
4 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA
5 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD
6 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA
7 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD
8 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD
9 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN

10 34 BUZARD Serge FRA
 Heat 3 Gr2

1 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD
2 11 KERKA Roman CZE
3 17 MARTY Josef CHE
4 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

5 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA
6 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE
7 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE
8 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA
9 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN

10 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN
 Heat 3 Gr3

1 4 BARTOS Petr CZE
2 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE
3 5 WIELY Albers NLD
4 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA
5 99 HORAK David CZE
6 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU
7 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN
8 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD
9 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

  Printed: 2012.08.19 10:28 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Heat 3 Results Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Laps Heat Tm Point
1 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 4 2:51.631 1
2 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 4 2:54.218 1
3 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:58.104 1
4 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 4 2:54.711 2
5 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:57.879 2
6 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 4 2:58.639 2
7 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 4 2:58.472 3
8 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 4 3:01.620 3
9 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 4 3:03.499 3

10 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 4 3:00.518 4
11 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 4 3:06.735 4
12 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 4 3:12.417 4
13 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 4 3:06.574 5
14 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 4 3:08.621 5
15 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 4 3:16.292 5
16 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE Jaromír Stetina Audi SuperBuggy 4 3:07.854 6

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

17 99 HORAK David CZE David Horak BMW M3 SuperBuggy 4 3:09.184 6
18 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN AMK Nissan SuperBuggy 4 3:26.000 6
19 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SuperBuggy 4 3:10.490 7
20 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 4 3:14.706 7
21 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 4 3:13.897 8
22 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD Alex Van Rijt Opel A & P SuperBuggy 4 3:25.743 8
23 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN AMK Tatra SuperBuggy 4 3:21.748 9
24 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN Sportno Drustvo Utrip Buggy Alfa SuperBuggy 4 3:30.454 9
25 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA Giuseppe Mucci VW F. Speed SuperBuggy 4 3:25.725 10
NC 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 80
NC 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA Lonardi Duilio Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 80
NC 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD Hans De Smalen Mitsubishi Sprinter SuperBuggy 80
NC 34 BUZARD Serge FRA Buzard Serge BMW ARMO SuperBuggy 80

Best Heat Tm Best Tm By
2:51.631 1 - STUBBE Bernd

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.    Not Classified (NC) = 80pt; Did not start (NS) = 90pt; Disqualified (DQ) = 95pt

Printed: 2012.08.19 13:00 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(26) HANÁK Ladislav
1
2
3
4

(13) BOKS Janis
1
2
3
4

(3) TUREK Petr
1
2
3
4

(90) SUKKEL Erwin
1
2
3
4

(33) KULIKOVSKIS Juris
1
2
3
4

(54) ZGONEC Janez
1
2
3
4

(83) DUILIO Lonardi
1

(27) DE SMALEN Hans
1

(43) VAN MONDFRANS Olaf
1

Lap Tm

47.889
43.810
43.544
42.861

49.481
43.641
43.086
42.431

50.106
44.052
43.467
43.995

51.206
50.752
45.440
45.019

54.912
48.066
46.029
47.285

56.510
51.991
48.202
49.297

52.026

54.526

1:04.454

Diff

+5.028
+0.949
+0.683

+7.050
+1.210
+0.655

+6.639
+0.585

+0.528

+6.187
+5.733
+0.421

+8.883
+2.037

+1.256

+8.308
+3.789

+1.095

Time of Day

12:40:27.562
12:41:11.372
12:41:54.916
12:42:37.777

12:40:29.154
12:41:12.795
12:41:55.881
12:42:38.312

12:40:29.779
12:41:13.831
12:41:57.298
12:42:41.293

12:40:30.879
12:41:21.631
12:42:07.071
12:42:52.090

12:40:34.585
12:41:22.651
12:42:08.680
12:42:55.965

12:40:36.183
12:41:28.174
12:42:16.376
12:43:05.673

12:40:31.699

12:40:34.199

12:40:44.127

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:30:05

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 3 Gr1

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:39

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 12:10



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(6) VAN ROSMALEN Glenn
1
2
3
4

(2) HINNENKAMP Andre
1
2
3
4

(11) KERKA Roman
1
2
3
4

(17) MARTY Josef
1
2
3
4

(57) CHABANON Gabriel
1
2
3
4

(25) STETINA Jaromír
1
2
3
4

(80) TÓTH Richárd
1
2
3
4

(8) HOSEK Jaroslav
1
2
3
4

(21) GRGIC Marcel
1
2
3
4

(85) MUCCI Giuseppe
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

46.389
42.665
42.427
42.737

47.197
42.730
42.325
42.459

47.893
43.142
43.696
43.741

49.722
43.668
43.712
43.416

48.953
46.478
44.457
46.686

54.566
44.206
44.199
44.883

55.230
45.527
44.837
44.896

1:03.142
43.011
43.306
44.438

1:03.714
45.657
46.675
45.702

1:13.118
43.963
45.052
43.592

Diff

+3.962
+0.238

+0.310

+4.872
+0.405

+0.134

+4.751

+0.554
+0.599

+6.306
+0.252
+0.296

+4.496
+2.021

+2.229

+10.367
+0.007

+0.684

+10.393
+0.690

+0.059

+20.131

+0.295
+1.427

+18.057

+1.018
+0.045

+29.526
+0.371
+1.460

Time of Day

12:49:06.070
12:49:48.735
12:50:31.162
12:51:13.899

12:49:06.878
12:49:49.608
12:50:31.933
12:51:14.392

12:49:07.574
12:49:50.716
12:50:34.412
12:51:18.153

12:49:09.403
12:49:53.071
12:50:36.783
12:51:20.199

12:49:08.634
12:49:55.112
12:50:39.569
12:51:26.255

12:49:14.247
12:49:58.453
12:50:42.652
12:51:27.535

12:49:14.911
12:50:00.438
12:50:45.275
12:51:30.171

12:49:22.823
12:50:05.834
12:50:49.140
12:51:33.578

12:49:23.395
12:50:09.052
12:50:55.727
12:51:41.429

12:49:32.799
12:50:16.762
12:51:01.814
12:51:45.406

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:30:24

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 3 Gr2

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:48:19

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 12:15



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(1) STUBBE Bernd
1
2
3
4

(4) BARTOS Petr
1
2
3
4

(9) STANEK Tadeas
1
2
3
4

(5) WIELY Albers
1
2
3
4

(20) STETINA Vladislav
1
2
3
4

(99) HORAK David
1
2
3
4

(32) GRASSELLI Cristian
1
2
3
4

(81) VAN RIJT Alex
1
2
3
4

(52) BOKAL Ivo
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

46.623
41.595
41.755
41.658

47.416
43.379
43.140
43.944

48.113
44.199
44.734
46.453

48.645
45.354
48.587
44.149

51.956
45.296
45.826
45.543

51.164
45.550
47.163
45.307

49.985
44.775
53.825
46.121

1:02.052
47.477
47.999
48.215

55.139
46.651
47.763

1:00.901

Diff

+5.028

+0.160
+0.063

+4.276
+0.239

+0.804

+3.914

+0.535
+2.254

+4.496
+1.205
+4.438

+6.660

+0.530
+0.247

+5.857
+0.243
+1.856

+5.210

+9.050
+1.346

+14.575

+0.522
+0.738

+8.488

+1.112
+14.250

Time of Day

12:55:05.019
12:55:46.614
12:56:28.369
12:57:10.027

12:55:05.812
12:55:49.191
12:56:32.331
12:57:16.275

12:55:06.509
12:55:50.708
12:56:35.442
12:57:21.895

12:55:07.041
12:55:52.395
12:56:40.982
12:57:25.131

12:55:10.352
12:55:55.648
12:56:41.474
12:57:27.017

12:55:09.560
12:55:55.110
12:56:42.273
12:57:27.580

12:55:08.381
12:55:53.156
12:56:46.981
12:57:33.102

12:55:20.448
12:56:07.925
12:56:55.924
12:57:44.139

12:55:13.535
12:56:00.186
12:56:47.949
12:57:48.850

Printed: 2012.08.19. 14:31:48

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Heat 3 Gr3

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:54:18

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 12:20



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Results after Heat 3 (H1 + H2 + H3) Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Point H1 H2 H3 W.p. Best Time
1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 2 1 1 1 (1) 2:52.757
2 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 2 3 1 1 (3) 2:54.218
3 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 2 1 6 1 (6) 2:50.687
4 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 3 2 1 2 (2) 2:57.517
5 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 3 1 4 2 (4) 2:53.722
6 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 4 2 2 2 (2) 2:57.250
7 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 5 2 3 3 (3) 2:55.139
8 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 5 3 2 3 (3) 2:58.472
9 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 5 80 2 3 (80) 3:01.008

10 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 6 3 3 4 (4) 3:00.518
11 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 7 90 3 4 (90) 3:06.735
12 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 8 4 4 5 (5) 3:03.529
13 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 8 4 4 7 (7) 3:02.443
14 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 10 5 5 5 (5) 3:06.574
15 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 10 6 7 4 (7) 3:09.609
16 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 10 4 6 8 (8) 3:02.929

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

17 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 10 5 5 80 (80) 3:04.306
18 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 10 5 80 5 (80) 3:04.413
19 99 HORAK David CZE David Horak BMW M3 SuperBuggy 11 9 5 6 (9) 3:09.184
20 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE Jaromír Stetina Audi SuperBuggy 12 6 7 6 (7) 3:07.854
21 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN AMK Nissan SuperBuggy 14 8 9 6 (9) 3:18.243
22 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN Sportno Drustvo Utrip Buggy Alfa SuperBuggy 14 7 7 9 (9) 3:18.869
23 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SuperBuggy 15 8 80 7 (80) 3:10.490
24 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD Hans De Smalen Mitsubishi Sprinter SuperBuggy 15 7 8 80 (80) 3:12.417
25 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD Alex Van Rijt Opel A & P SuperBuggy 16 8 8 8 (8) 3:21.223
26 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN AMK Tatra SuperBuggy 16 7 9 9 (9) 3:19.900
27 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA Giuseppe Mucci VW F. Speed SuperBuggy 18 10 8 10 (10) 3:18.775
NC 83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA Lonardi Duilio Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 86 80 6 80 (80) 3:06.100
NC 34 BUZARD Serge FRA Buzard Serge BMW ARMO SuperBuggy 86 6 80 80 (80) 3:14.058

Least Pt Least Point By
2 26 - HANÁK Ladislav

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.    Not Classified for Finals (NC) = more than 21 points total.

Printed: 2012.08.19 13:03 Clerk of the Course                          Timekeeper



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Start List for the Finals Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat.
 Final A

1 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE
2 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD
3 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU
4 4 BARTOS Petr CZE
5 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU
6 13 BOKS Janis LVA
7 3 TUREK Petr CZE
8 11 KERKA Roman CZE
9 1. from Final B

10 2. from Final B
 Final B

1 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE
2 17 MARTY Josef CHE
3 5 WIELY Albers NLD
4 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

5 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA
6 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA
7 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD
8 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE
9 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD

10 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

  Printed: 2012.08.19 13:09 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Results of Finals Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Laps Total Tm Diff. Best Lap
 Final A

1 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 5 3:33.528 41.603
2 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 5 3:35.898 2.370 41.942
3 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 5 3:43.091 9.563 43.307
4 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 5 3:46.255 12.727 43.027
5 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 5 3:50.118 16.590 44.113
6 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 5 3:50.517 16.989 42.884
7 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 5 3:55.879 22.351 42.066
8 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 5 3:56.265 22.737 44.381
9 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 4 4:43.368 1 Lap 49.214

10 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 0.000 5 Laps
 Final B

1 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 5 3:42.590 43.385
2 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 5 3:43.989 1.399 43.252
3 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 5 3:49.736 7.146 43.899
4 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 5 3:51.658 9.068 44.075

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

5 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 5 3:52.608 10.018 44.221
6 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 5 3:59.541 16.951 45.731
7 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 2 1:37.655 3 Laps 45.801
8 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 1 48.327 4 Laps 48.327
9 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 0.000 5 Laps

10 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 0.000 5 Laps

Winner Margin of Victory
1 - STUBBE Bernd 2.370

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.08.19 17:16 Clerk of the Course                        Timekeeper



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(1) STUBBE Bernd
1
2
3
4
5

(26) HANÁK Ladislav
1
2
3
4
5

(6) VAN ROSMALEN Glenn
1
2
3
4
5

(4) BARTOS Petr
1
2
3
4
5

(11) KERKA Roman
1
2
3
4
5

(3) TUREK Petr
1
2
3
4
5

(13) BOKS Janis
1
2
3
4
5

(17) MARTY Josef
1
2
3
4
5

(2) HINNENKAMP Andre
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

45.864
42.299
41.791
41.971
41.603

46.978
42.546
42.409
42.023
41.942

47.937
43.918
43.792
43.307
44.137

49.573
47.308
43.027
43.055
43.292

51.101
46.640
44.135
44.113
44.129

55.444
44.425
42.884
43.629
44.135

49.572
57.686
42.776
42.066
43.779

51.525
49.907
45.125
44.381
45.327

49.214
1:05.355
1:24.796
1:24.003

Diff

+4.261
+0.696
+0.188
+0.368

+5.036
+0.604
+0.467
+0.081

+4.630
+0.611
+0.485

+0.830

+6.546
+4.281

+0.028
+0.265

+6.988
+2.527
+0.022

+0.016

+12.560
+1.541

+0.745
+1.251

+7.506
+15.620
+0.710

+1.713

+7.144
+5.526
+0.744

+0.946

+16.141
+35.582
+34.789

Time of Day

16:51:29.985
16:52:12.284
16:52:54.075
16:53:36.046
16:54:17.649

16:51:31.099
16:52:13.645
16:52:56.054
16:53:38.077
16:54:20.019

16:51:32.058
16:52:15.976
16:52:59.768
16:53:43.075
16:54:27.212

16:51:33.694
16:52:21.002
16:53:04.029
16:53:47.084
16:54:30.376

16:51:35.222
16:52:21.862
16:53:05.997
16:53:50.110
16:54:34.239

16:51:39.565
16:52:23.990
16:53:06.874
16:53:50.503
16:54:34.638

16:51:33.693
16:52:31.379
16:53:14.155
16:53:56.221
16:54:40.000

16:51:35.646
16:52:25.553
16:53:10.678
16:53:55.059
16:54:40.386

16:51:33.335
16:52:38.690
16:54:03.486
16:55:27.489

Printed: 2012.08.19. 17:49:06

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Final A

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:50:44

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 16:10



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(17) MARTY Josef
1
2
3
4
5

(5) WIELY Albers
1
2
3
4
5

(32) GRASSELLI Cristian
1
2
3
4
5

(43) VAN MONDFRANS Olaf
1
2
3
4
5

(20) STETINA Vladislav
1
2
3
4
5

(90) SUKKEL Erwin
1
2
3
4
5

(33) KULIKOVSKIS Juris
1
2

(9) STANEK Tadeas
1

Lap Tm

47.982
44.265
43.385
43.410
43.548

49.811
43.343
43.252
43.740
43.843

51.172
45.002
43.899
45.051
44.612

52.927
45.083
45.275
44.298
44.075

53.926
45.051
44.958
44.221
44.452

55.220
46.378
45.888
45.731
46.324

51.854
45.801

48.327

Diff

+4.597
+0.880

+0.025
+0.163

+6.559
+0.091

+0.488
+0.591

+7.273
+1.103

+1.152
+0.713

+8.852
+1.008
+1.200
+0.223

+9.705
+0.830
+0.737

+0.231

+9.489
+0.647
+0.157

+0.593

+6.053

Time of Day

15:22:59.844
15:23:44.109
15:24:27.494
15:25:10.904
15:25:54.452

15:23:01.673
15:23:45.016
15:24:28.268
15:25:12.008
15:25:55.851

15:23:03.034
15:23:48.036
15:24:31.935
15:25:16.986
15:26:01.598

15:23:04.789
15:23:49.872
15:24:35.147
15:25:19.445
15:26:03.520

15:23:05.788
15:23:50.839
15:24:35.797
15:25:20.018
15:26:04.470

15:23:07.082
15:23:53.460
15:24:39.348
15:25:25.079
15:26:11.403

15:23:03.716
15:23:49.517

15:23:00.189

Printed: 2012.08.19. 17:48:47

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
SuperBuggy

Final B

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:22:11

Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1.040 Km

2012.08.19. 15:20



FIA Autocross EC - Round 6 (Nyirád, HUN)
  SuperBuggy Nyirád Motorsport Centrum 1,040 Km

  Final Classification OFFICIAL Doc.No.

Pos No. Driver Nat. Competitor Make Division Champ. points
1 1 STUBBE Bernd DEU Bernd Stubbe Fast&Speed Volvo SuperBuggy 20
2 26 HANÁK Ladislav CZE AOP Racing klub VACR Ford SuperBuggy 17
3 6 VAN ROSMALEN Glenn NLD Glenn Van Rosmalen Zomer Ford V6 SuperBuggy 15
4 4 BARTOS Petr CZE Czech National Team Ford SuperBuggy 13
5 11 KERKA Roman CZE ASK Skoda Motorsport Tatra Buggy SuperBuggy 12
6 3 TUREK Petr CZE Czech National Team BMW SuperBuggy 11
7 13 BOKS Janis LVA Janis Boks Ford SuperBuggy 10
8 17 MARTY Josef CHE Josef Marty Lüönd Suzuki SuperBuggy 9
9 2 HINNENKAMP Andre DEU Andre Hinnenkamp Volvo SuperBuggy 8

10 5 WIELY Albers NLD Albers Wiely Ford SuperBuggy 7
11 32 GRASSELLI Cristian ITA Cristian Grasselli Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy 6
12 43 VAN MONDFRANS Olaf NLD Olaf Van Mondfrans Ford SuperBuggy 5
13 20 STETINA Vladislav CZE Dekra Automobil A.S Nissan Pro Pulsion SuperBuggy 4
14 90 SUKKEL Erwin NLD Erwin Sukkel Mitsubishi SuperBuggy 3
15 33 KULIKOVSKIS Juris LVA Kulikovski un partneri Ford SuperBuggy 2
16 9 STANEK Tadeas CZE Miroslav Stanek Audi V8 SuperBuggy 1

(FEJLÉC)

2012.08.19

17 57 CHABANON Gabriel FRA Gabriel Chabanon Nissan SuperBuggy 1
18 8 HOSEK Jaroslav CZE Czech National Team Mitsubishi Evo SuperBuggy 1
19 99 HORAK David CZE David Horak BMW M3 SuperBuggy 0
20 25 STETINA Jaromír CZE Jaromír Stetina Audi SuperBuggy 0
21 54 ZGONEC Janez SVN AMK Nissan SuperBuggy 0
22 52 BOKAL Ivo SVN Sportno Drustvo Utrip Buggy Alfa SuperBuggy 0
23 80 TÓTH Richárd HUN TVSE Audi SuperBuggy 0
24 27 DE SMALEN Hans NLD Hans De Smalen Mitsubishi Sprinter SuperBuggy 0
25 81 VAN RIJT Alex NLD Alex Van Rijt Opel A & P SuperBuggy 0
26 21 GRGIC Marcel SVN AMK Tatra SuperBuggy 0
27 85 MUCCI Giuseppe ITA Giuseppe Mucci VW F. Speed SuperBuggy 0

 Not classified
83 DUILIO Lonardi ITA Lonardi Duilio Proto Suzuki SuperBuggy -
34 BUZARD Serge FRA Buzard Serge BMW ARMO SuperBuggy -

Winner Classified Not Classified
1 - STUBBE Bernd 27 Competitor(s) 2 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.08.19 17:54 Stewards                        Timekeeper
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